111 raí lons Department of State Flori da **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000165290 3)))



H170001652803ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corp	orations	AHE .
	Fax Number :	(850) 617-6383	ASS
From:			· mi-
	Account Name :	INCORP SERVICES INC	
	Account Number :	120120000007	PS 6
	Phone :	(702) 866-2500	QA T
	Fax Number :	(702)866~2689	
		ousiness entity to be used	حد

annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

@incorp.com hanadeo FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Paper Industries, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	 05
Estimated Charge	 \$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

K. SALY

Help

'Email Address:

RECEIVED

툳

12 NOL

2

12:03:17 p.m. 06-21-2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Paper industries, inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Joanna Fernandez

Name of Person

InCorp Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy, Suite 5005

Address

Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014

City/State and Zip code

managedreports@incorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Joanna Fernandez on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc. Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

> STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S70.00 Filing Fee Cartificate of Status

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Å170001652903

1111

2/5

12:03:28 p.m. 06-21-2017 HIIUUI65よりし 3/5

.5

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," of "Corp.")

New Yor (State or count	y under the law of which it is incorporated	3	(FEI number, if applicable)
January 3	0, 2016	5.	Perpetual
(Dati Upon Filing	e of licorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
120 Windsor	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60 Place Central Islip, NY 11722	ss in 17.15	n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
	(Pri	incip	pal office address)
	······································		
	······································	uilin	
	(Ourrent m	uilin	ng address, if different)
Name and <u>stre</u> Name:	(Ourrent m <u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: (uilin	
Name and <u>stre</u>	(Ourrent m <u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: (inCorp Services, inc.	uilin	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Paper Industries, Inc.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature) Joanna Fernandez on behalf of InCom Services, Inc.

÷.,

H170001652903

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

1111

	CTORS		
Chairman:			
Address:			
- Vice Chair	mión:		5
Address:		đć	L'ON UN
- Director:	Gil Konne		Ser.
Address:	120 Windsor Place Central Islin, NY 11722		
Director:		*	
Address;			
B. OFFI	CERS		
President:	Gil Korine		
	120 Windsor Place Central Islip, NY 11722		·
Vice Presi	deni:		
Address: ,		्रम् (क)	
Sceretary:	Gil Korine		
Address:	120 Windsor Place Central Islip, NY 11722		
Treasurer:	Gil Korine		·
Address:	120 Windsor Place Central Islip, NY 11722		
NOTE:	If necessary you may attach an addendum to the applic	ation listing addi	tional officers and/or directors.

.

13. ____Gil Korlne, Director

ł

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

H 170001652903

State of New York Department of State } ss:-

1111

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of PAPER INDUSTRIES, INC. was filed on 01/30/2015, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

ר, נו





**

1

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 09th day of June two thousand and seventeen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State H17001652903

201706120256 170